## COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT APPLICATION FOR MEASURE G CITIZENS' OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

The Board of Education of the Colton Joint Unified School District is seeking qualified, interested individuals to serve on a committee of community leaders, which will serve as the independent Citizens' Oversight Committee

- Member in a Business Organization representing the business community
- Member in a Senior Citizens' Organization
- Member in a Taxpayer Organization
- Community Member at Large

## Proposition 39 Bond Election

On November 4, 2008, voters residing within the Colton Joint Unified School District passed Measure G, a \$225 million bond measure, which authorizes funding for needed repairs, upgrades and new construction projects to the schools within the Colton Joint Unified School District. Proposition 39 requires a 55% supermajority for approval; this bond was passed by more than 73%.

Establishment of a Citizens' Oversight Committee

After a bond

## COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT APPLICATION FOR MEASURE G CITIZENS' OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

(Please Print or Type)

Name:			
Address:			
Home Phone:	Work Phone:		
Cell Phone:	E-Mail:		
		YES	NO
Are you an employee of the school district?*			
2. Are you a vendor, contractor, or consultant to the school dist	trict?*		
3. Do you have conflicts that would preclude your attending quarterly meetings?			
4. Do you know of any reason, such as a potential conflict of interest, which would adversely affect your ability to serve on the Citizens' Oversight Committee?*			
5. Are you willing to comply with the ethics code included in the bylaws?			
6. Are you at least 18 years of age?			

("Employees, vendors, contractors, and consultants of the Colton Joint Unified School District are prohibited by law from being members of the Citizens' Oversight Committee. Employment which could result in becoming a contractor or subcontractor to the district would also be a potential conflict. Members must be 18 years of age.)

I would be able to represent the following